REV. 11/09/23
 Gallery
 Commercial Kitchen
 Office Lighting
ZETA SERIES
RENO Lighting’s Aluminium Reflector Multifunctional Downlight is a commercial grade downlight fixture. This Energy Star
qualified downlight with integrated driver, designed as an energy efficient lighting solution for the Commercial’s popular
4”/6”/8”/10” recessed downlight fixtures. Features Dual Voltage 120-347V and easy installation with adjustable wattages
and colour temperature.
  FEATURES
 Dual Voltage 120-347V
 Multi CCT & Wattage
 Suitable for Type-IC on models: 4”, 6”, 8“ & 10”
 External spring arms install to mounting surface without
     the need for a traditional recessed can
 Energy-Star, JA8 compliant
 Rated Lifetime L70(hrs): >50,000
 0-10V Dimming
 Damp location
 Operating temperature: -4°F to 113°F (-20°C to 45°C)
 5 year warranty
  APPLICATIONS
LED SLIM CANOPY
DUAL
VOLTAGE
120-347V
JA8JA8
TITLE 24
COMPLIANT
WARRANTY
5
YR
Date: Project Name:
Type: Part Number:
DESCRIPTION
Church School
Damp
Walkways Area/Perimeter
Restaurants/Bars Gymnasiums
Indoor Parking
Freezer Shopping Mall/Grocery Entryways Washrooms
Outdoor Parking Food Processing Airports
Hallway Shipping yard
Theartre Security light Commercial Kitchen
Hotel/Motel Hospital Dealerships
Pathways/
Presdestrian Path

Warehouse/Factory
P P

ABC



Wet O�ce Building Street/Road Strorage
Application Icons
*reduce to 30% in indesign
$
Sports �eld
/Stadium

Residential
Gas station
closet/small space
work area
Church School
Damp
Walkways Area/Perimeter
Restaurants/Bars Gymnasiums
Indoor Parking
Freezer Shopping Mall/Grocery Entryways Washrooms
Outdoor Parking Food Processing Airports
Hallway Shipping yard
Theartre Security light Commercial Kitchen
Hotel/Motel Hospital Dealerships
Pathways/
Presdestrian Path

Warehouse/Factory
P P

ABC



Wet O�ce Building Street/Road Strorage
Application Icons
*reduce to 30% in indesign
$
Sports �eld
/Stadium

Residential
Gas station
closet/small space
work area
Church School
Damp
Walkways Area/Perimeter
Restaurants/Bars Gymnasiums
Indoor Parking
Freezer Shopping Mall/Grocery Entryways Washrooms
Outdoor Parking Food Processing Airports
Hallway Shipping yard
Theartre Security light Commercial Kitchen
Hotel/Motel Hospital Dealerships
Pathways/
Presdestrian Path

Warehouse/Factory
P P

ABC



Wet O�ce Building Street/Road Strorage
Application Icons
*reduce to 30% in indesign
$
Sports �eld
/Stadium

Residential
Gas station
closet/small space
work area
LED MULTI-DOWNLIGHT AL
MULTI
POWER
MULTI
CCT
POWER
MULTI
CCT
MULTI
WATTAGE
DAMP
REV. 11/09/23
SPECIFICATION
ORDER# MODEL# WATTS SIZE VOLTAGE
(V) LUMENS BEAM ANGLE CCT
(K)
R36221 RENO-DL4-MW-DV-MCCT-AL 6/9/13W 4” 120-347V 600/900/1300 lm 89° 27/30/35/40/50K
R36222 RENO-DL6-MW-DV-MCCT-AL 13/19/27W 6” 120-347V 11300/1900/2700 lm 97° 27/30/35/40/50K
R36223 RENO-DL8-MW-DV-MCCT-AL 18/27/36W 8” 120-347V 1800/2700/3600 lm 97° 27/30/35/40/50K
R36224 RENO-DL10-MW-DV-MCCT-AL 20/30/40W 10” 120-347V 2000/3000/4000 lm 97° 27/30/35/40/50K
MODEL A B C Min. CUT
OUT
Max CUT
OUT
4” 4.13” 4.55” 5.57” 4.33” 5.51”
6” 5.36” 5.68” 5.62” 5.91” 7.48”
8” 6.54” 6.92” 6.29” 7.48” 9.45”
10” 7.45” 7.52” 6.76” 8.27” 10.24”
Date: Project Name:
Type: Part Number:
DIMENSIONS
A
B
C
650